Manadstavling Mars 2024

1 LARS

2 KJELL

3 OVE

4 BERTIL

5 CLAES

6 HANS

7 KJELL

8 LARS

9 HANS
10 BJORN
11 STEN-HAKAN
12 KARL-ERIK
13 AKE

1 BARBRO

2 INGER

3 INGER

4 EILA

5 FIA

6 BIRGITTA

7 MARGARETA
8 BRITT-LOUISE
9 INGER
10 BIRGITTA
11 INGA
12 MONIKA

HERRAR

SPELARE

HARRYSSON
MATSSON
CLAESSON
HAGLUND
LINDNER
GUSTAVSSON
EDSTROM
PETTERSSON
HOLMEN
JOHANSSON
SVENSSON
BACKMAN
JOHANSSON

DAMER

NILSSON
LINDNER
MYHRSTROM
HOLMEN
THORS
STRAGNEMYR
SVENSSON
NYMAN
NILSSON
EDSTROM
HARRYSON
HAGLUND

HCP
41
34
38
66
40
48
65
34
24
49
70
40
29

HCP
54
60
67
49
59
50
46
70
50
41
48
70

Ren
slagning
678
653
629
513
613
573
503
626
647
527
431
548
583

n
slagning
586
547
501
566
524
514
521
399
476
495
463
353

Hcp
164
136
152
264
160
192
260
136
96
196
280
160
116

Hcp
216
240
268
196
236
200
184
280
200
164
192
280

TOTALT
842
789
781
777
773
765
763
762
743
723
711
708
699

TOTALT
802
787
769
762
760
714
705
679
676
659
655
633

sista serien

EXTRA VINST

sista serien



